1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
VERT : AREA AND SITE LIGHT
FEATURES
• Modern, low-profile design
• Easy installation
• 13,000-56,250 lumens
• Multiple mounting options available for versatile use
• Polycarbonate TIR optics

EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 3/25/21
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts Replaces
HID
DLC
Premium
10526 VRT1-125/C5/740-V-D-T3-BZ 100W 13,000 4000K 70+ 200-480V
up to
320W
✓
10528 VRT1-125/C5/750-V-D-T3-BZ 100W 13,000 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10527 VRT1-125/C5/740-V-D-T5-BZ 100W 13,000 4000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10529 VRT1-125/C5/750-V-D-T5-BZ 100W 13,000 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10137 VRT1-130/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 100W 13,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10150 VRT1-130/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 100W 13,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10138 VRT1-130/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 100W 13,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10151 VRT1-130/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 100W 13,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10139 VRT1-195/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 150W 19,500 4000K 70+ 100-277V
up to
400W
✓
10152 VRT1-195/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 150W 19,500 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10141 VRT1-195/C5/740-V-D-T3-BZ 150W 19,500 4000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10154 VRT1-195/C5/740-V-D-T5-BZ 150W 19,500 4000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10140 VRT1-195/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 150W 19,500 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10153 VRT1-195/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 150W 19,500 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10142 VRT1-195/C5/750-V-D-T3-BZ 150W 19,500 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10155 VRT1-195/C5/750-V-D-T5-BZ 150W 19,500 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10143 VRT2-240/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 185W 24,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10156 VRT2-240/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 185W 24,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10144 VRT2-240/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 185W 24,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10157 VRT2-240/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 185W 24,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10516 VRT2-250/C5/740-V-D-T3-BZ 200W 25,000 4000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10517 VRT2-250/C5/750-V-D-T3-BZ 200W 25,000 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10518 VRT2-250/C5/740-V-D-T5-BZ 200W 25,000 4000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10519 VRT2-250/C5/750-V-D-T5-BZ 200W 25,000 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10145 VRT2-380/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 300W 38,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V
up to
1000W
✓
10158 VRT2-380/C5/740-U-D-T5-BZ 300W 38,000 4000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10148 VRT2-380/C5/740-V-D-T3-BZ 300W 38,000 4000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10160 VRT2-380/C5/740-V-D-T5-BZ 300W 38,000 4000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10147 VRT2-380/C5/750-U-D-T3-BZ 300W 38,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10159 VRT2-380/C5/750-U-D-T5-BZ 300W 38,000 5000K 70+ 100-277V ✓
10149 VRT2-380/C5/750-V-D-T3-BZ 300W 38,000 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10161 VRT2-380/C5/750-V-D-T5-BZ 300W 38,000 5000K 70+ 200-480V ✓
10520 VRT3-563/C5/740-U-D-T3-BZ 450W 56,250 4000K 70+ 100-277V
up to
1200W
✓